
Série(s) : Toutes

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 13/11/2021Net Mixte

GOLF ENTREPRISES DOUBLE
Classement Net

samedi 13 novembre 2021

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
1 GELTZ Gérard AS PDR FRA 17,5

GELTZ Christèle AS PDR FRA 54 33 40
-

2 LEYS Gilles AS PROCTER ET GAMBLE FRA 12,7

PRADIE Jean Luc AS PROCTER ET GAMBLE FRA 20,1 17 37
-

3 ISENBRANDT Gwenael ASUD GOLF FRA 12,2

CATRIX Laurent ASUD GOLF FRA 18,6 16 37
-

4 MARTIN Lucette AS PDR FRA 24,1

BRUCHE Guilaine AS PDR FRA 27,0 26 34
-

5 POULAIN Jérôme CSE AUDACE FRA 14,2

LEURENT Yann CSE AUDACE FRA 26,5 21 31
-

6 PREVOST Michel AS PDR FRA 11,5

MARTIN Jean-Claude AS CABP FRA 21,6 17 31
-

7 DELVOYE Laurent UDSP DE L'OISE FRA 27,2

HATTE Colette AS PDR FRA 31,5 31 29
-

8 DEHONGHER-GROUBERMAN AnnieAS PDR FRA 22,4

GROUBERMAN Michel AS PDR FRA 27,3 26 25
-

9 ALLENET Guy AS PDR FRA 20,2

BOUQUET Gérard AS PDR FRA 31,5 27 24
-

10 BLONDEAU Patrick AS PDR FRA 19,5

LEGER Bertrand AS PDR FRA 22,9 23 19
-



Série(s) : Toutes

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 13/11/2021Brut Mixte

GOLF ENTREPRISES DOUBLE
Classement Brut

samedi 13 novembre 2021

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
1 ISENBRANDT Gwenael ASUD GOLF FRA 12,2

CATRIX Laurent ASUD GOLF FRA 18,6 16 22
-

2 LEYS Gilles AS PROCTER ET GAMBLE FRA 12,7

PRADIE Jean Luc AS PROCTER ET GAMBLE FRA 20,1 17 20
-

3 PREVOST Michel AS PDR FRA 11,5

MARTIN Jean-Claude AS CABP FRA 21,6 17 14
-

4 POULAIN Jérôme CSE AUDACE FRA 14,2

LEURENT Yann CSE AUDACE FRA 26,5 21 13
-

5 GELTZ Gérard AS PDR FRA 17,5

GELTZ Christèle AS PDR FRA 54 33 12
-

6 MARTIN Lucette AS PDR FRA 24,1

BRUCHE Guilaine AS PDR FRA 27,0 26 11
-

7 DEHONGHER-GROUBERMAN AnnieAS PDR FRA 22,4

GROUBERMAN Michel AS PDR FRA 27,3 26 8
-

8 ALLENET Guy AS PDR FRA 20,2

BOUQUET Gérard AS PDR FRA 31,5 27 6
-

9 DELVOYE Laurent UDSP DE L'OISE FRA 27,2

HATTE Colette AS PDR FRA 31,5 31 6
-

10 BLONDEAU Patrick AS PDR FRA 19,5

LEGER Bertrand AS PDR FRA 22,9 23 4
-


